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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

AUT AUSTRIA 2.117 yes

        RAUTER Lamine 2009 R M      

        FALCHETTO Lauro 2008 R M      

        NEMEC Jaden 2008 R M      

        MACK Gregor 2009 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CZE CZECHIA 2.211 yes

        DLABAC Jan 2009 R M      

        VYSKOCIL Elias 2008 R M      

        Hrní Patrik 2009 R M      

        NOVAK Krystof 2010 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN DENMARK 2.207 yes

        SØNDERGAARD Sebastian 2010 R M      

        NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander 2008 R M      

        KOFOED Hannibal 2009 R M      

        TORPEGAARD Oskar 2011 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

FRA FRANCE 2.57 yes

        LEZINSKA Victor 2009 R M      

        BOUMAZA Mahel 2009 R M      

        ROBINET Lucas 2009 R M      

        DARMANI Evan 2008 R M      

FRANCE 2 2.18 yes

        ANDRE-LELOUP Vigo 2008 R M      

        VALENTIN-KIBLUT Louis 2009 R M      

        BLANCHARD Leo Singharat 2009 M      

        BLONDELLE Raphael 2008 R M      

FRANCE 3 2.67 yes

        DUBUIS Gaspard 2011 M      

        PLATOV Andreï 2008 R M      

        CARON Hugo 2009 M      

        RACAPE Leonardo 2009 R M      

FRANCE 4 2.105 yes

        ROBINET Samuel 2009 R M      

        CAILLOUX OTT Victor 2008 R M      

        MICHEL Arthur 2008 R M      

        FRIHA YAHIAOUI Mahdi 2010 R M      

FRANCE 5 2.123 yes

        MOMBRUN-PELISSIER Mary Ascencio 2009 R M      

        BARTHELEMY ARLO 2008 R M      

        EVUORT Dan 2008 R M      

        DUMAS Maxime 2008 R M      

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 2.26 yes

        BELBOUAB Mohammed 2009 L M      

        CREES Ashley 2008 L M      

        FLOREA Luca 2008 R M      

        WAGDI Yaqub 2008 R M      

GREAT BRITAIN 2 2.107 yes

        ROBERTS Harry 2009 R M      

        DRUMMOND-MURRAY Euan 2008 R M      

        WHITE Orlando Augustus 2008 L M      

        JAMES Alexander 2008 R M      

GREAT BRITAIN 3 2.223 yes

        AFSETH Oscar 2008 R M      

        SHERGILL Jagroop 2009 R M      

        STAHL Matthew 2008 R M      

        DEANS Benjamin 2009 R M      

  3 Participants (3 present)
 



West Coast Challenge

Göteborg (SWE)
27.10.2024 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Foil Men's U17

Team

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 27.10.2024 16:26 3 / 4

Data processing by: Svenska Fäktförbundet (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

HUN HUNGARY 2.38 yes

        NEMETH Benedek 2008 R M      

        BODOR Aron 2008 R M      

        BÁNHIDI Balázs 2009 R M      

        SOMODI NAGY Gergo 2009 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

LAT LATVIA 2.104 yes

        GAINUTDINOVS Martins 2008 R M      

        OZOLINS Jekabs 2008 L M      

        SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs 2008 R M      

LATVIA 2 2.287 yes

        GULBIS Kristers 2010 L M      

        SAVLOVS Stepans 2009 R M      

        ROMANOVS Roberts 2010 R M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

NED NETHERLANDS 2.148 yes

        BOES Xander 2010 R M      

        MARÁCZ László 2010 R M      

        KOK Tigo 2008 L M      

        MEDVEDEV Martin 2009 R M      

NETHERLANDS 2 2.243 yes

        WILLEMEN Remco 2010 R M      

        BLOKKER Szymon 2009 R M      

        VAN ZUIJLEN Pepijn 2008 L M      

        NOOIJ Huub 2010 R M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

SVK SLOVAKIA 2.99 yes

        SVETLANSKÝ Jakub 2010 R M      

        ROZMUS Jakub 2008 R M      

        FUSCO Cristiano 2008 R M      

        TRESTYANSZKY Denis 2008 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

SWE SWEDEN 1 2.186 yes

        ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot 2008 L M      

        BALOGH Bruno 2009 R M      

        SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig 2008 R M      

        MOHOLI Elvis 2008 R M      

SWEDEN 2 2.150 yes

        AHRLING Alvar 2009 R M      

        ABRAHAMSSON Anton 2008 R M      

        KNAGGE Mauritz 2008 R M      

        ÅHBLOM Emil 2008 L M      

SWEDEN 3 2.217 yes

        PISCATOR Oliver 2010 R M      

        KONG Jonathan Lingjue 2011 R M      

        VILHELMSSON Alvin 2010 L M      

        LINDKVIST Noel 2008 R M      

SWEDEN 4 2.292 yes

        FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle 2010 R M      

        BENGTSSON Mose 2008 R M      

        SIMONS Henry 2009 R M      

        WALLGREN ETOW Adrian 2010 R M      

SWEDEN 5 2.310 yes

        TOLL BERGMAN Dante 2010 R M      

        VOLTAIRE Frank 2009 R M      

        NORÉN Frank 2011 R M      

        LAGERSTEDT Gustav 2009 R M      

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

10 Nations, 22 Participants (22 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 2 018 0.0000 FRA FRANCE 2 yes

2. 2 026 0.0000 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 yes

3. 2 038 0.0000 HUN HUNGARY yes

4. 2 057 0.0000 FRA FRANCE yes

5. 2 067 0.0000 FRA FRANCE 3 yes

6. 2 099 0.0000 SVK SLOVAKIA yes

7. 2 104 0.0000 LAT LATVIA yes

8. 2 105 0.0000 FRA FRANCE 4 yes

9. 2 107 0.0000 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 2 yes

10. 2 117 0.0000 AUT AUSTRIA yes

11. 2 123 0.0000 FRA FRANCE 5 yes

12. 2 148 0.0000 NED NETHERLANDS yes

13. 2 150 0.0000 SWE SWEDEN 2 yes

14. 2 186 0.0000 SWE SWEDEN 1 yes

15. 2 207 0.0000 DEN DENMARK yes

16. 2 211 0.0000 CZE CZECHIA yes

17. 2 217 0.0000 SWE SWEDEN 3 yes

18. 2 223 0.0000 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3 yes

19. 2 243 0.0000 NED NETHERLANDS 2 yes

20. 2 287 0.0000 LAT LATVIA 2 yes

21. 2 292 0.0000 SWE SWEDEN 4 yes

22. 2 310 0.0000 SWE SWEDEN 5 yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 West Coast Challenge (Göteborg) Foil Men's U17
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 22 Participants

1 Direct elimination
27.10. 09:00

Table of 32 with place 1-16

22 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 27.10. 09:00

Table of 32
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 West Coast Challenge (Göteborg) Foil Men's U17
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Seeding list Direct elimination CORRECTION #2

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 FRA FRANCE 2 3 18 0.0000

2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 3 26 0.0000

3 HUN HUNGARY 3 38 0.0000

4 FRA FRANCE 3 57 0.0000

5 FRA FRANCE 3 3 67 0.0000

6 SVK SLOVAKIA 3 99 0.0000

7 LAT LATVIA 3 104 0.0000

8 FRA FRANCE 4 3 105 0.0000

9 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 2 3 107 0.0000

10 AUT AUSTRIA 3 117 0.0000

11 FRA FRANCE 5 3 123 0.0000

12 NED NETHERLANDS 3 148 0.0000

13 SWE SWEDEN 2 3 150 0.0000

14 SWE SWEDEN 1 3 186 0.0000

15 DEN DENMARK 3 207 0.0000

16 CZE CZECHIA 3 211 0.0000

17 SWE SWEDEN 3 3 217 0.0000

18 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3 3 223 0.0000

19 NED NETHERLANDS 2 3 243 0.0000

20 LAT LATVIA 2 3 287 0.0000

21 SWE SWEDEN 4 3 292 0.0000

22 SWE SWEDEN 5 3 310 0.0000
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16    
 

1 FRANCE 2 FRA  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 14 Sun 09:00

17 SWEDEN 3 SWE   V

16 CZECHIA CZE   42

  R: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR)

 

9 GREAT BRITAIN 2 GBR  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8 FRANCE 4 FRA  

 

 

5 FRANCE 3 FRA  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 15 Sun 09:00

21 SWEDEN 4 SWE   25

12 NETHERLANDS NED   V

  R: HECHER Benoit (FRA)

  Piste 16 Sun 09:00

13 SWEDEN 2 SWE   V

20 LATVIA 2 LAT   38

  R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4 FRANCE FRA  

 

Piste 14 Sun 10:40

FRANCE 2 FRA   V

SWEDEN 3 (17) SWE   20

R: JANECEK Lukas (CZE)

Piste 15 Sun 10:40

GREAT BRITAIN 2 GBR   36

FRANCE 4 FRA   V

R: PETRINI Felix (SWE)

Piste 16 Sun 10:40

FRANCE 3 FRA   V

NETHERLANDS NED   34

R: COWAN Benedict (GBR)

Piste 17 Sun 10:40

SWEDEN 2 SWE   25

FRANCE FRA   V

R: KREISS Peter (HUN)
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16    
 

3 HUNGARY HUN  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 17 Sun 09:00

19 NETHERLANDS 2 NED   43

14 SWEDEN 1 SWE   V

  R: HARI Mate (HUN)

  Piste 18 Sun 09:00

11 FRANCE 5 FRA   V

22 SWEDEN 5 SWE   8

  R: JANECEK Lukas (CZE)

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6 SLOVAKIA SVK  

 

 

7 LATVIA LAT  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10 AUSTRIA AUT  

 

  Piste 19 Sun 09:00

15 DENMARK DEN   V

18 GREAT BRITAIN 3 GBR   40

  R: PETRINI Felix (SWE)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2 GREAT BRITAIN 1 GBR  

 

Piste 18 Sun 10:40

HUNGARY HUN   V

SWEDEN 1 SWE   36

R: ILIC Danijela (SRB) / HECHER Benoit (FRA)

Piste 19 Sun 10:40

FRANCE 5 FRA   V

SLOVAKIA SVK   43

R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Piste 20 Sun 10:40

LATVIA LAT   V

AUSTRIA AUT   37

R: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR)

Piste 21 Sun 10:40

DENMARK DEN   28

GREAT BRITAIN 1 GBR   V

R: HARI Mate (HUN)
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 8 Sun 13:40

FRANCE 4 (8) FRA   42

FRANCE 3 (5) FRA   V

R: SASAKI Peter (GBR) / MCCAIG Bruce (GBR)

Piste 9 Sun 13:40

HUNGARY HUN   V

LATVIA (7) LAT   29

R: COWAN Benedict (GBR) / PETRINI Felix (SWE)

  Piste 10 Sun 12:00

1 FRANCE 2 FRA   V

8 FRANCE 4 FRA   39

  R: VRBANC Tin (CRO) / ILIC Danijela (SRB)

  Piste 11 Sun 12:00

5 FRANCE 3 FRA   31

4 FRANCE FRA   V

  R: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR) / PETRINI Felix (SWE)

  Piste 12 Sun 12:00

3 HUNGARY HUN   42

6 FRANCE 5 (11) FRA   V

  R: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

  Piste 13 Sun 12:00

7 LATVIA LAT   42

2 GREAT BRITAIN 1 GBR   V

  R: HECHER Benoit (FRA)

Piste 6 Sun 13:40

FRANCE 2 FRA   30

FRANCE FRA   V

R: CELLER Pavol (SVK) / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Piste 7 Sun 13:40

FRANCE 5 (11) FRA   37

GREAT BRITAIN 1 GBR   V

R: HARI Mate (HUN) / KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

Piste PODIUM Sun 15:20

FRANCE (4) FRA   V

GREAT BRITAIN 1 GBR   38

R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN) / PETRINI Felix (SWE)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste GREEN Sun 15:20

1 FRANCE 3 (5) FRA   44

2 HUNGARY (3) HUN   V

  R: ELMFELDT Albin (SWE) / COWAN Benedict (GBR)

  Piste YELLOW Sun 15:20

1 FRANCE 4 (8) FRA   V

2 LATVIA (7) LAT   37

  R: DAHLIN Svante (SWE) / KRÖCKEL Emil (SWE)

  Piste RED Sun 15:20

1 FRANCE 2 FRA   V

2 FRANCE 5 (11) FRA   42

  R: VRBANC Tin (CRO) / KVERNES Isak (SWE)
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G | Table 13-16 D | Table 9-16 F | Table 9-12 J | Place 9/10

Piste 12 Sun 13:40

SWEDEN 3 (17) SWE   18

SWEDEN 2 (13) SWE   V

R: VRBANC Tin (CRO) / STASULANS Toms (LAT)

Piste 13 Sun 13:40

SWEDEN 1 (14) SWE   V

DENMARK (15) DEN   32

R: JANECEK Lukas (CZE) / MCLELLAN Sam (GBR)

  Piste 14 Sun 12:00

1 SWEDEN 3 (17) SWE   33

8 GREAT BRITAIN 2 (9) GBR   V

  R: HARI Mate (HUN) / STASULANS Toms (LAT)

  Piste 15 Sun 12:00

5 NETHERLANDS (12) NED   V

4 SWEDEN 2 (13) SWE   25

  R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

  Piste 16 Sun 12:00

3 SWEDEN 1 (14) SWE   44

6 SLOVAKIA SVK   V

  R: JANECEK Lukas (CZE) / KREISS Peter (HUN)

  Piste 17 Sun 12:00

7 AUSTRIA (10) AUT   V

2 DENMARK (15) DEN   44

  R: COWAN Benedict (GBR)

Piste 10 Sun 13:40

GREAT BRITAIN 2 (9) GBR   V

NETHERLANDS (12) NED   43

R: HECHER Benoit (FRA) / ELMFELDT Albin (SWE)

Piste 11 Sun 13:40

SLOVAKIA (6) SVK   42

AUSTRIA (10) AUT   V

R: ZOCCOLA Clement (FRA) / KREISS Peter (HUN)

Piste BLUE Sun 15:20

GREAT BRITAIN 2 (9) GBR   37

AUSTRIA (10) AUT   V

R: WESTESSON Malte (SWE) / CELLER Pavol (SVK)

L | Place 13/14 M | Place 15/16   K | Place 11/12
  Piste 7 Sun 15:20

1 SWEDEN 2 (13) SWE   36

2 SWEDEN 1 (14) SWE   V

  R: PRUSOVA Kristyna (CZE) / ILIC Danijela (SRB)

  Piste 8 Sun 15:20

1 SWEDEN 3 (17) SWE   30

2 DENMARK (15) DEN   V

  R: JANECEK Lukas (CZE) / STASULANS Toms (LAT)

  Piste 6 Sun 15:21

1 NETHERLANDS (12) NED   37

2 SLOVAKIA (6) SVK   V

  R: MCCAIG Bruce (GBR) / MCLELLAN Sam (GBR)
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Direct elimination

Table of 32

09:00 | Piste 14 R: MCLELLAN Sam, GBR

CZECHIA 42 45 SWEDEN 3

NOVAK Krystof 0 0 0 0 KONG Jonathan Lingjue

VYSKOCIL Elias 0 0 0 0 LINDKVIST Noel

DLABAC Jan 0 0 0 0 VILHELMSSON Alvin

NOVAK Krystof 0 0 0 0 LINDKVIST Noel

Hrní Patrik 0 0 0 0 KONG Jonathan Lingjue

VYSKOCIL Elias 0 0 0 0 VILHELMSSON Alvin

DLABAC Jan 0 0 0 0 LINDKVIST Noel

NOVAK Krystof 0 0 0 0 VILHELMSSON Alvin

VYSKOCIL Elias 0 0 0 0 KONG Jonathan Lingjue

09:00 | Piste 15 R: HECHER Benoit, FRA

NETHERLANDS 45 25 SWEDEN 4

KOK Tigo 1 1 5 5 BENGTSSON Mose

MEDVEDEV Martin 9 10 6 1 FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle

MARÁCZ László 5 15 8 2 WALLGREN ETOW Adrian

KOK Tigo 5 20 9 1 FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle

MARÁCZ László 5 25 14 5 BENGTSSON Mose

MEDVEDEV Martin 5 30 16 2 WALLGREN ETOW Adrian

BOES Xander 5 35 17 1 SIMONS Henry

KOK Tigo 5 40 19 2 WALLGREN ETOW Adrian

MEDVEDEV Martin 5 45 25 6 BENGTSSON Mose

09:00 | Piste 16 R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli, DEN

LATVIA 2 38 45 SWEDEN 2

SAVLOVS Stepans 4 4 5 5 ABRAHAMSSON Anton

GULBIS Kristers 1 5 10 5 KNAGGE Mauritz

ROMANOVS Roberts 1 6 15 5 AHRLING Alvar

SAVLOVS Stepans 10 16 19 4 KNAGGE Mauritz

ROMANOVS Roberts 1 17 25 6 ABRAHAMSSON Anton

GULBIS Kristers 7 24 30 5 AHRLING Alvar

ROMANOVS Roberts 4 28 35 5 KNAGGE Mauritz

SAVLOVS Stepans 3 31 40 5 AHRLING Alvar

GULBIS Kristers 7 38 45 5 ABRAHAMSSON Anton



West Coast Challenge

Göteborg (SWE)
27.10.2024 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Foil Men's U17

Team

Document ID: 27.10.2024 16:34 2 / 13
Data processing by: Svenska Fäktförbundet (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

09:00 | Piste 17 R: HARI Mate, HUN

SWEDEN 1 45 43 NETHERLANDS 2

MOHOLI Elvis 5 5 2 2 BLOKKER Szymon

SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig 5 10 5 3 VAN ZUIJLEN Pepijn

ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot 5 15 8 3 NOOIJ Huub

SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig 5 20 17 9 BLOKKER Szymon

MOHOLI Elvis 5 25 17 0 NOOIJ Huub

ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot 4 29 30 13 VAN ZUIJLEN Pepijn

SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig 6 35 33 3 NOOIJ Huub

BALOGH Bruno 5 40 33 0 BLOKKER Szymon

MOHOLI Elvis 5 45 43 10 VAN ZUIJLEN Pepijn

09:00 | Piste 18 R: JANECEK Lukas, CZE

SWEDEN 5 8 45 FRANCE 5

TOLL BERGMAN Dante 0 0 0 0 EVUORT Dan

NORÉN Frank 0 0 0 0 DUMAS Maxime

VOLTAIRE Frank 0 0 0 0 BARTHELEMY ARLO

NORÉN Frank 0 0 0 0 EVUORT Dan

TOLL BERGMAN Dante 0 0 0 0 BARTHELEMY ARLO

VOLTAIRE Frank 0 0 0 0 DUMAS Maxime

NORÉN Frank 0 0 0 0 MOMBRUN-PELISSIER Mary Ascencio

VOLTAIRE Frank 0 0 0 0 EVUORT Dan

TOLL BERGMAN Dante 0 0 0 0 DUMAS Maxime

09:00 | Piste 19 R: PETRINI Felix, SWE

GREAT BRITAIN 3 40 45 DENMARK

AFSETH Oscar 5 5 4 4 NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander

SHERGILL Jagroop 5 10 4 0 TORPEGAARD Oskar

DEANS Benjamin 5 15 10 6 KOFOED Hannibal

AFSETH Oscar 5 20 15 5 TORPEGAARD Oskar

STAHL Matthew 4 24 25 10 NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander

SHERGILL Jagroop 5 29 30 5 KOFOED Hannibal

DEANS Benjamin 6 35 34 4 TORPEGAARD Oskar

AFSETH Oscar 2 37 40 6 KOFOED Hannibal

SHERGILL Jagroop 3 40 45 5 NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander

Table of 16
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10:40 | Piste 14 R: JANECEK Lukas, CZE

SWEDEN 3 20 45 FRANCE 2

KONG Jonathan Lingjue 0 0 0 0 VALENTIN-KIBLUT Louis

PISCATOR Oliver 0 0 0 0 BLONDELLE Raphael

VILHELMSSON Alvin 0 0 0 0 ANDRE-LELOUP Vigo

PISCATOR Oliver 0 0 0 0 VALENTIN-KIBLUT Louis

KONG Jonathan Lingjue 0 0 0 0 ANDRE-LELOUP Vigo

VILHELMSSON Alvin 0 0 0 0 BLONDELLE Raphael

PISCATOR Oliver 0 0 0 0 ANDRE-LELOUP Vigo

VILHELMSSON Alvin 0 0 0 0 VALENTIN-KIBLUT Louis

KONG Jonathan Lingjue 0 0 0 0 BLONDELLE Raphael

10:40 | Piste 15 R: PETRINI Felix, SWE

FRANCE 4 45 36 GREAT BRITAIN 2

FRIHA YAHIAOUI Mahdi 5 5 2 2 DRUMMOND-MURRAY Euan

MICHEL Arthur 5 10 9 7 JAMES Alexander

CAILLOUX OTT Victor 5 15 10 1 ROBERTS Harry

MICHEL Arthur 3 18 17 7 DRUMMOND-MURRAY Euan

FRIHA YAHIAOUI Mahdi 7 25 19 2 ROBERTS Harry

CAILLOUX OTT Victor 5 30 23 4 JAMES Alexander

MICHEL Arthur 5 35 31 8 ROBERTS Harry

CAILLOUX OTT Victor 5 40 33 2 DRUMMOND-MURRAY Euan

FRIHA YAHIAOUI Mahdi 5 45 36 3 JAMES Alexander

10:40 | Piste 16 R: COWAN Benedict, GBR

NETHERLANDS 34 45 FRANCE 3

MEDVEDEV Martin 0 0 0 0 PLATOV Andreï

MARÁCZ László 0 0 0 0 RACAPE Leonardo

KOK Tigo 0 0 0 0 DUBUIS Gaspard

BOES Xander 0 0 0 0 PLATOV Andreï

MEDVEDEV Martin 0 0 0 0 DUBUIS Gaspard

KOK Tigo 0 0 0 0 RACAPE Leonardo

MARÁCZ László 0 0 0 0 CARON Hugo

KOK Tigo 0 0 0 0 PLATOV Andreï

MEDVEDEV Martin 0 0 0 0 RACAPE Leonardo

10:40 | Piste 17 R: KREISS Peter, HUN

FRANCE 45 25 SWEDEN 2

DARMANI Evan 0 0 0 0 ABRAHAMSSON Anton

ROBINET Lucas 0 0 0 0 ÅHBLOM Emil

LEZINSKA Victor 0 0 0 0 AHRLING Alvar

DARMANI Evan 0 0 0 0 ÅHBLOM Emil

LEZINSKA Victor 0 0 0 0 ABRAHAMSSON Anton

ROBINET Lucas 0 0 0 0 AHRLING Alvar

LEZINSKA Victor 0 0 0 0 KNAGGE Mauritz

DARMANI Evan 0 0 0 0 AHRLING Alvar

BOUMAZA Mahel 0 0 0 0 ABRAHAMSSON Anton
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10:40 | Piste 18 R: ILIC Danijela, SRB / HECHER Benoit, FRA

SWEDEN 1 36 45 HUNGARY

MOHOLI Elvis 3 3 5 5 BÁNHIDI Balázs

SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig 0 3 10 5 BODOR Aron

ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot 2 5 15 5 NEMETH Benedek

SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig 4 9 20 5 BÁNHIDI Balázs

MOHOLI Elvis 2 11 25 5 NEMETH Benedek

BALOGH Bruno 8 19 26 1 SOMODI NAGY Gergo

SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig 5 24 35 9 NEMETH Benedek

BALOGH Bruno 11 35 40 5 BÁNHIDI Balázs

MOHOLI Elvis 1 36 45 5 BODOR Aron

10:40 | Piste 19 R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli, DEN

SLOVAKIA 43 45 FRANCE 5

FUSCO Cristiano 5 5 3 3 EVUORT Dan

TRESTYANSZKY Denis 4 9 10 7 DUMAS Maxime

ROZMUS Jakub 6 15 14 4 BARTHELEMY ARLO

TRESTYANSZKY Denis 2 17 20 6 EVUORT Dan

FUSCO Cristiano 4 21 25 5 BARTHELEMY ARLO

ROZMUS Jakub 3 24 30 5 DUMAS Maxime

TRESTYANSZKY Denis 4 28 35 5 BARTHELEMY ARLO

ROZMUS Jakub 9 37 40 5 EVUORT Dan

FUSCO Cristiano 6 43 45 5 DUMAS Maxime

10:40 | Piste 20 R: MCLELLAN Sam, GBR

AUSTRIA 37 45 LATVIA

FALCHETTO Lauro 5 5 3 3 SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs

RAUTER Lamine 5 10 5 2 GAINUTDINOVS Martins

NEMEC Jaden 5 15 9 4 OZOLINS Jekabs

RAUTER Lamine 3 18 20 11 SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs

FALCHETTO Lauro 7 25 22 2 OZOLINS Jekabs

NEMEC Jaden 3 28 30 8 GAINUTDINOVS Martins

MACK Gregor 2 30 35 5 OZOLINS Jekabs

NEMEC Jaden 4 34 40 5 SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs

FALCHETTO Lauro 3 37 45 5 GAINUTDINOVS Martins

10:40 | Piste 21 R: HARI Mate, HUN

GREAT BRITAIN 1 45 28 DENMARK

FLOREA Luca 1 1 5 5 KOFOED Hannibal

CREES Ashley 6 7 10 5 NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander

WAGDI Yaqub 8 15 11 1 TORPEGAARD Oskar

CREES Ashley 5 20 12 1 KOFOED Hannibal

FLOREA Luca 5 25 12 0 TORPEGAARD Oskar

WAGDI Yaqub 5 30 16 4 NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander

CREES Ashley 5 35 22 6 TORPEGAARD Oskar

WAGDI Yaqub 4 39 27 5 KOFOED Hannibal

FLOREA Luca 6 45 28 1 NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander
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12:00 | Piste 10 R: VRBANC Tin, CRO / ILIC Danijela, SRB

FRANCE 4 39 45 FRANCE 2

ROBINET Samuel 4 4 5 5 VALENTIN-KIBLUT Louis

FRIHA YAHIAOUI Mahdi 2 6 10 5 BLANCHARD Leo Singharat

CAILLOUX OTT Victor 3 9 15 5 BLONDELLE Raphael

MICHEL Arthur 2 11 20 5 VALENTIN-KIBLUT Louis

ROBINET Samuel 9 20 24 4 BLONDELLE Raphael

CAILLOUX OTT Victor 4 24 30 6 BLANCHARD Leo Singharat

FRIHA YAHIAOUI Mahdi 6 30 35 5 ANDRE-LELOUP Vigo

CAILLOUX OTT Victor 4 34 40 5 VALENTIN-KIBLUT Louis

ROBINET Samuel 5 39 45 5 BLANCHARD Leo Singharat

12:00 | Piste 11 R: MCLELLAN Sam, GBR / PETRINI Felix, SWE

FRANCE 45 31 FRANCE 3

LEZINSKA Victor 4 4 5 5 PLATOV Andreï

ROBINET Lucas 2 6 10 5 RACAPE Leonardo

DARMANI Evan 9 15 12 2 DUBUIS Gaspard

ROBINET Lucas 5 20 14 2 PLATOV Andreï

BOUMAZA Mahel 5 25 14 0 DUBUIS Gaspard

DARMANI Evan 4 29 20 6 RACAPE Leonardo

ROBINET Lucas 6 35 22 2 CARON Hugo

DARMANI Evan 5 40 26 4 PLATOV Andreï

BOUMAZA Mahel 5 45 31 5 RACAPE Leonardo

12:00 | Piste 12 R: KOVACEVIC Miljan, SRB

FRANCE 5 45 42 HUNGARY

BARTHELEMY ARLO 3 3 5 5 BODOR Aron

DUMAS Maxime 1 4 10 5 NEMETH Benedek

EVUORT Dan 1 5 15 5 BÁNHIDI Balázs

BARTHELEMY ARLO 8 13 20 5 NEMETH Benedek

MOMBRUN-PELISSIER Mary Ascencio 7 20 25 5 BODOR Aron

DUMAS Maxime 5 25 30 5 BÁNHIDI Balázs

MOMBRUN-PELISSIER Mary Ascencio 8 33 33 3 NEMETH Benedek

BARTHELEMY ARLO 2 35 40 7 BÁNHIDI Balázs

DUMAS Maxime 10 45 42 2 BODOR Aron

12:00 | Piste 13 R: HECHER Benoit, FRA

GREAT BRITAIN 1 45 42 LATVIA

FLOREA Luca 5 5 3 3 SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs

BELBOUAB Mohammed 5 10 4 1 OZOLINS Jekabs

WAGDI Yaqub 2 12 14 10 GAINUTDINOVS Martins

FLOREA Luca 4 16 20 6 OZOLINS Jekabs

CREES Ashley 4 20 25 5 SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs

BELBOUAB Mohammed 10 30 28 3 GAINUTDINOVS Martins

CREES Ashley 5 35 34 6 OZOLINS Jekabs

FLOREA Luca 5 40 38 4 GAINUTDINOVS Martins

BELBOUAB Mohammed 5 45 42 4 SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs

Table 9-16
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12:00 | Piste 14 R: HARI Mate, HUN / STASULANS Toms, LAT

GREAT BRITAIN 2 45 33 SWEDEN 3

JAMES Alexander 5 5 4 4 VILHELMSSON Alvin

WHITE Orlando Augustus 5 10 6 2 KONG Jonathan Lingjue

DRUMMOND-MURRAY Euan 5 15 6 0 LINDKVIST Noel

WHITE Orlando Augustus 5 20 9 3 VILHELMSSON Alvin

ROBERTS Harry 5 25 10 1 PISCATOR Oliver

DRUMMOND-MURRAY Euan 2 27 16 6 KONG Jonathan Lingjue

WHITE Orlando Augustus 8 35 27 11 LINDKVIST Noel

DRUMMOND-MURRAY Euan 5 40 27 0 VILHELMSSON Alvin

ROBERTS Harry 5 45 33 6 KONG Jonathan Lingjue

12:00 | Piste 15 R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli, DEN

SWEDEN 2 25 45 NETHERLANDS

AHRLING Alvar 2 2 5 5 KOK Tigo

ÅHBLOM Emil 1 3 10 5 MARÁCZ László

ABRAHAMSSON Anton 1 4 15 5 BOES Xander

KNAGGE Mauritz 4 8 20 5 KOK Tigo

AHRLING Alvar 5 13 25 5 BOES Xander

ABRAHAMSSON Anton 5 18 30 5 MARÁCZ László

ÅHBLOM Emil 3 21 35 5 BOES Xander

ABRAHAMSSON Anton 1 22 40 5 KOK Tigo

AHRLING Alvar 3 25 45 5 MEDVEDEV Martin

12:00 | Piste 16 R: JANECEK Lukas, CZE / KREISS Peter, HUN

SLOVAKIA 45 44 SWEDEN 1

FUSCO Cristiano 0 0 0 0 MOHOLI Elvis

TRESTYANSZKY Denis 0 0 0 0 BALOGH Bruno

ROZMUS Jakub 0 0 0 0 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot

TRESTYANSZKY Denis 0 0 0 0 MOHOLI Elvis

FUSCO Cristiano 0 0 0 0 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot

ROZMUS Jakub 0 0 0 0 BALOGH Bruno

TRESTYANSZKY Denis 0 0 0 0 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot

ROZMUS Jakub 0 0 0 0 MOHOLI Elvis

FUSCO Cristiano 0 0 0 0 BALOGH Bruno

12:00 | Piste 17 R: COWAN Benedict, GBR

DENMARK 44 45 AUSTRIA

NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander 0 0 0 0 NEMEC Jaden

TORPEGAARD Oskar 0 0 0 0 FALCHETTO Lauro

KOFOED Hannibal 0 0 0 0 MACK Gregor

TORPEGAARD Oskar 0 0 0 0 NEMEC Jaden

NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander 0 0 0 0 MACK Gregor

KOFOED Hannibal 0 0 0 0 FALCHETTO Lauro

TORPEGAARD Oskar 0 0 0 0 RAUTER Lamine

KOFOED Hannibal 0 0 0 0 NEMEC Jaden

NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander 0 0 0 0 FALCHETTO Lauro
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Semi-Final

13:40 | Piste 6 R: CELLER Pavol, SVK / HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli, DEN

FRANCE 45 30 FRANCE 2

ROBINET Lucas 0 0 0 0 VALENTIN-KIBLUT Louis

BOUMAZA Mahel 0 0 0 0 BLONDELLE Raphael

LEZINSKA Victor 0 0 0 0 BLANCHARD Leo Singharat

ROBINET Lucas 0 0 0 0 BLONDELLE Raphael

LEZINSKA Victor 0 0 0 0 VALENTIN-KIBLUT Louis

BOUMAZA Mahel 0 0 0 0 BLANCHARD Leo Singharat

LEZINSKA Victor 0 0 0 0 BLONDELLE Raphael

ROBINET Lucas 0 0 0 0 BLANCHARD Leo Singharat

BOUMAZA Mahel 0 0 0 0 VALENTIN-KIBLUT Louis

13:40 | Piste 7 R: HARI Mate, HUN / KOVACEVIC Miljan, SRB

GREAT BRITAIN 1 45 37 FRANCE 5

BELBOUAB Mohammed 5 5 1 1 BARTHELEMY ARLO

CREES Ashley 5 10 7 6 DUMAS Maxime

FLOREA Luca 3 13 10 3 MOMBRUN-PELISSIER Mary Ascencio

CREES Ashley 5 18 17 7 BARTHELEMY ARLO

BELBOUAB Mohammed 6 24 19 2 MOMBRUN-PELISSIER Mary Ascencio

FLOREA Luca 6 30 20 1 DUMAS Maxime

CREES Ashley 3 33 27 7 EVUORT Dan

FLOREA Luca 5 38 31 4 BARTHELEMY ARLO

BELBOUAB Mohammed 7 45 37 6 DUMAS Maxime
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Table 5-8

13:40 | Piste 8 R: SASAKI Peter, GBR / MCCAIG Bruce, GBR

FRANCE 3 45 42 FRANCE 4

PLATOV Andreï 1 1 5 5 ROBINET Samuel

RACAPE Leonardo 9 10 9 4 MICHEL Arthur

CARON Hugo 3 13 15 6 CAILLOUX OTT Victor

PLATOV Andreï 7 20 18 3 FRIHA YAHIAOUI Mahdi

DUBUIS Gaspard 2 22 25 7 ROBINET Samuel

RACAPE Leonardo 8 30 27 2 CAILLOUX OTT Victor

CARON Hugo 2 32 35 8 FRIHA YAHIAOUI Mahdi

PLATOV Andreï 8 40 37 2 CAILLOUX OTT Victor

RACAPE Leonardo 5 45 42 5 ROBINET Samuel

13:40 | Piste 9 R: COWAN Benedict, GBR / PETRINI Felix, SWE

LATVIA 29 45 HUNGARY

SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs 0 0 0 0 SOMODI NAGY Gergo

GAINUTDINOVS Martins 0 0 0 0 NEMETH Benedek

OZOLINS Jekabs 0 0 0 0 BÁNHIDI Balázs

SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs 0 0 0 0 NEMETH Benedek

OZOLINS Jekabs 0 0 0 0 BODOR Aron

GAINUTDINOVS Martins 0 0 0 0 BÁNHIDI Balázs

OZOLINS Jekabs 0 0 0 0 NEMETH Benedek

SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs 0 0 0 0 BÁNHIDI Balázs

GAINUTDINOVS Martins 0 0 0 0 BODOR Aron
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13:40 | Piste 10 R: HECHER Benoit, FRA / ELMFELDT Albin, SWE

NETHERLANDS 43 45 GREAT BRITAIN 2

MEDVEDEV Martin 5 5 3 3 DRUMMOND-MURRAY Euan

KOK Tigo 5 10 5 2 ROBERTS Harry

MARÁCZ László 5 15 11 6 WHITE Orlando Augustus

MEDVEDEV Martin 4 19 19 8 JAMES Alexander

BOES Xander 0 19 25 6 DRUMMOND-MURRAY Euan

KOK Tigo 11 30 26 1 WHITE Orlando Augustus

MARÁCZ László 2 32 35 9 JAMES Alexander

MEDVEDEV Martin 7 39 40 5 WHITE Orlando Augustus

KOK Tigo 4 43 45 5 DRUMMOND-MURRAY Euan

13:40 | Piste 11 R: ZOCCOLA Clement, FRA / KREISS Peter, HUN

AUSTRIA 45 42 SLOVAKIA

NEMEC Jaden 5 5 1 1 FUSCO Cristiano

FALCHETTO Lauro 5 10 2 1 TRESTYANSZKY Denis

RAUTER Lamine 5 15 4 2 ROZMUS Jakub

NEMEC Jaden 5 20 11 7 TRESTYANSZKY Denis

RAUTER Lamine 3 23 25 14 FUSCO Cristiano

FALCHETTO Lauro 2 25 30 5 ROZMUS Jakub

MACK Gregor 4 29 35 5 TRESTYANSZKY Denis

NEMEC Jaden 9 38 38 3 ROZMUS Jakub

FALCHETTO Lauro 7 45 42 4 FUSCO Cristiano
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13:40 | Piste 12 R: VRBANC Tin, CRO / STASULANS Toms, LAT

SWEDEN 2 45 18 SWEDEN 3

AHRLING Alvar 5 5 2 2 VILHELMSSON Alvin

KNAGGE Mauritz 5 10 7 5 KONG Jonathan Lingjue

ABRAHAMSSON Anton 5 15 8 1 LINDKVIST Noel

KNAGGE Mauritz 5 20 11 3 VILHELMSSON Alvin

AHRLING Alvar 5 25 11 0 LINDKVIST Noel

ABRAHAMSSON Anton 5 30 15 4 KONG Jonathan Lingjue

KNAGGE Mauritz 5 35 16 1 PISCATOR Oliver

ABRAHAMSSON Anton 5 40 16 0 VILHELMSSON Alvin

AHRLING Alvar 5 45 18 2 KONG Jonathan Lingjue

13:40 | Piste 13 R: JANECEK Lukas, CZE / MCLELLAN Sam, GBR

DENMARK 32 45 SWEDEN 1

NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander 4 4 5 5 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot

SØNDERGAARD Sebastian 3 7 10 5 MOHOLI Elvis

KOFOED Hannibal 7 14 15 5 SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig

SØNDERGAARD Sebastian 1 15 20 5 BALOGH Bruno

NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander 1 16 25 5 SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig

KOFOED Hannibal 6 22 28 3 MOHOLI Elvis

TORPEGAARD Oskar 2 24 35 7 SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig

KOFOED Hannibal 7 31 40 5 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot

NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander 1 32 45 5 MOHOLI Elvis

Place 3/4

15:20 | Piste RED R: VRBANC Tin, CRO / KVERNES Isak, SWE

FRANCE 5 42 45 FRANCE 2

DUMAS Maxime 1 1 5 5 BLANCHARD Leo Singharat

EVUORT Dan 9 10 9 4 VALENTIN-KIBLUT Louis

BARTHELEMY ARLO 4 14 13 4 ANDRE-LELOUP Vigo

EVUORT Dan 6 20 19 6 BLANCHARD Leo Singharat

DUMAS Maxime 5 25 21 2 BLONDELLE Raphael

BARTHELEMY ARLO 5 30 22 1 VALENTIN-KIBLUT Louis

EVUORT Dan 5 35 26 4 ANDRE-LELOUP Vigo

BARTHELEMY ARLO 4 39 39 13 BLANCHARD Leo Singharat

DUMAS Maxime 3 42 45 6 VALENTIN-KIBLUT Louis
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Place 5/6

15:20 | Piste GREEN R: ELMFELDT Albin, SWE / COWAN Benedict, GBR

HUNGARY 45 44 FRANCE 3

BÁNHIDI Balázs 5 5 2 2 RACAPE Leonardo

BODOR Aron 5 10 3 1 DUBUIS Gaspard

NEMETH Benedek 5 15 7 4 PLATOV Andreï

BÁNHIDI Balázs 5 20 8 1 DUBUIS Gaspard

NEMETH Benedek 5 25 21 13 RACAPE Leonardo

BODOR Aron 4 29 29 8 PLATOV Andreï

SOMODI NAGY Gergo 2 31 35 6 CARON Hugo

BÁNHIDI Balázs 7 38 40 5 PLATOV Andreï

BODOR Aron 7 45 44 4 RACAPE Leonardo

Place 7/8

15:20 | Piste YELLOW R: DAHLIN Svante, SWE / KRÖCKEL Emil, SWE

LATVIA 37 45 FRANCE 4

SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs 5 5 2 2 ROBINET Samuel

GAINUTDINOVS Martins 5 10 6 4 FRIHA YAHIAOUI Mahdi

OZOLINS Jekabs 4 14 15 9 MICHEL Arthur

SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs 5 19 20 5 FRIHA YAHIAOUI Mahdi

OZOLINS Jekabs 5 24 25 5 ROBINET Samuel

GAINUTDINOVS Martins 5 29 30 5 MICHEL Arthur

OZOLINS Jekabs 1 30 35 5 FRIHA YAHIAOUI Mahdi

SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs 5 35 40 5 MICHEL Arthur

GAINUTDINOVS Martins 2 37 45 5 ROBINET Samuel

Place 9/10

15:20 | Piste BLUE R: WESTESSON Malte, SWE / CELLER Pavol, SVK

AUSTRIA 45 37 GREAT BRITAIN 2

NEMEC Jaden 1 1 5 5 JAMES Alexander

MACK Gregor 2 3 10 5 DRUMMOND-MURRAY Euan

FALCHETTO Lauro 6 9 15 5 ROBERTS Harry

MACK Gregor 1 10 20 5 JAMES Alexander

NEMEC Jaden 9 19 25 5 WHITE Orlando Augustus

FALCHETTO Lauro 11 30 28 3 DRUMMOND-MURRAY Euan

RAUTER Lamine 5 35 34 6 ROBERTS Harry

FALCHETTO Lauro 5 40 36 2 JAMES Alexander

NEMEC Jaden 5 45 37 1 DRUMMOND-MURRAY Euan
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Place 11/12

15:21 | Piste 6 R: MCCAIG Bruce, GBR / MCLELLAN Sam, GBR

SLOVAKIA 45 37 NETHERLANDS

FUSCO Cristiano 3 3 5 5 MEDVEDEV Martin

TRESTYANSZKY Denis 7 10 9 4 BOES Xander

ROZMUS Jakub 5 15 10 1 MARÁCZ László

TRESTYANSZKY Denis 5 20 17 7 MEDVEDEV Martin

FUSCO Cristiano 5 25 18 1 KOK Tigo

ROZMUS Jakub 5 30 24 6 BOES Xander

TRESTYANSZKY Denis 5 35 26 2 MARÁCZ László

ROZMUS Jakub 5 40 31 5 MEDVEDEV Martin

FUSCO Cristiano 5 45 37 6 BOES Xander

Place 13/14

15:20 | Piste 7 R: PRUSOVA Kristyna, CZE / ILIC Danijela, SRB

SWEDEN 1 45 36 SWEDEN 2

ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot 5 5 2 2 ABRAHAMSSON Anton

MOHOLI Elvis 5 10 4 2 ÅHBLOM Emil

SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig 5 15 11 7 AHRLING Alvar

ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot 3 18 13 2 ÅHBLOM Emil

SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig 7 25 14 1 ABRAHAMSSON Anton

MOHOLI Elvis 5 30 17 3 AHRLING Alvar

BALOGH Bruno 5 35 21 4 KNAGGE Mauritz

ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot 5 40 29 8 AHRLING Alvar

MOHOLI Elvis 5 45 36 7 ABRAHAMSSON Anton

Place 15/16

15:20 | Piste 8 R: JANECEK Lukas, CZE / STASULANS Toms, LAT

DENMARK 45 30 SWEDEN 3

NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander 1 1 5 5 KONG Jonathan Lingjue

KOFOED Hannibal 9 10 7 2 LINDKVIST Noel

SØNDERGAARD Sebastian 3 13 15 8 VILHELMSSON Alvin

NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander 7 20 16 1 LINDKVIST Noel

TORPEGAARD Oskar 4 24 24 8 KONG Jonathan Lingjue

KOFOED Hannibal 6 30 25 1 VILHELMSSON Alvin

SØNDERGAARD Sebastian 5 35 27 2 PISCATOR Oliver

NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander 5 40 30 3 VILHELMSSON Alvin

KOFOED Hannibal 5 45 30 0 KONG Jonathan Lingjue
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Final

15:20 | Piste PODIUM R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli, DEN / PETRINI Felix, SWE

GREAT BRITAIN 1 38 45 FRANCE

FLOREA Luca 2 2 5 5 BOUMAZA Mahel

BELBOUAB Mohammed 3 5 10 5 DARMANI Evan

WAGDI Yaqub 5 10 15 5 ROBINET Lucas

FLOREA Luca 6 16 20 5 LEZINSKA Victor

WAGDI Yaqub 3 19 25 5 BOUMAZA Mahel

BELBOUAB Mohammed 4 23 29 4 ROBINET Lucas

WAGDI Yaqub 1 24 35 6 LEZINSKA Victor

FLOREA Luca 7 31 40 5 ROBINET Lucas

BELBOUAB Mohammed 7 38 45 5 BOUMAZA Mahel
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 FRA FRANCE  

        LEZINSKA Victor 2009

        BOUMAZA Mahel 2009

        ROBINET Lucas 2009

        DARMANI Evan 2008

2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1  

        BELBOUAB Mohammed 2009

        CREES Ashley 2008

        FLOREA Luca 2008

        WAGDI Yaqub 2008

3 FRA FRANCE 2  

        ANDRE-LELOUP Vigo 2008

        VALENTIN-KIBLUT Louis 2009

        BLANCHARD Leo Singharat 2009

        BLONDELLE Raphael 2008

4 FRA FRANCE 5  

        MOMBRUN-PELISSIER Mary Ascencio 2009

        BARTHELEMY ARLO 2008

        EVUORT Dan 2008

        DUMAS Maxime 2008

5 HUN HUNGARY  

        NEMETH Benedek 2008

        BODOR Aron 2008

        BÁNHIDI Balázs 2009

        SOMODI NAGY Gergo 2009

6 FRA FRANCE 3  

        DUBUIS Gaspard 2011

        PLATOV Andreï 2008

        CARON Hugo 2009

        RACAPE Leonardo 2009

7 FRA FRANCE 4  

        ROBINET Samuel 2009

        CAILLOUX OTT Victor 2008

        MICHEL Arthur 2008

        FRIHA YAHIAOUI Mahdi 2010

8 LAT LATVIA  

        GAINUTDINOVS Martins 2008

        OZOLINS Jekabs 2008

        SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs 2008

9 AUT AUSTRIA  

        RAUTER Lamine 2009

        FALCHETTO Lauro 2008

        NEMEC Jaden 2008
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        MACK Gregor 2009

10 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 2  

        ROBERTS Harry 2009

        DRUMMOND-MURRAY Euan 2008

        WHITE Orlando Augustus 2008

        JAMES Alexander 2008

11 SVK SLOVAKIA  

        SVETLANSKÝ Jakub 2010

        ROZMUS Jakub 2008

        FUSCO Cristiano 2008

        TRESTYANSZKY Denis 2008

12 NED NETHERLANDS  

        BOES Xander 2010

        MARÁCZ László 2010

        KOK Tigo 2008

        MEDVEDEV Martin 2009

13 SWE SWEDEN 1  

        ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot 2008

        BALOGH Bruno 2009

        SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig 2008

        MOHOLI Elvis 2008

14 SWE SWEDEN 2  

        AHRLING Alvar 2009

        ABRAHAMSSON Anton 2008

        KNAGGE Mauritz 2008

        ÅHBLOM Emil 2008

15 DEN DENMARK  

        SØNDERGAARD Sebastian 2010

        NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander 2008

        KOFOED Hannibal 2009

        TORPEGAARD Oskar 2011

16 SWE SWEDEN 3  

        PISCATOR Oliver 2010

        KONG Jonathan Lingjue 2011

        VILHELMSSON Alvin 2010

        LINDKVIST Noel 2008

Table of 32

17 CZE CZECHIA  

        DLABAC Jan 2009

        VYSKOCIL Elias 2008

        Hrní Patrik 2009

        NOVAK Krystof 2010

18 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3  

        AFSETH Oscar 2008



West Coast Challenge

Göteborg (SWE)
27.10.2024 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Foil Men's U17

Team

Document ID: FE_FIE_0012 27.10.2024 16:26 3 / 3

Data processing by: Svenska Fäktförbundet (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Place Nation Name Yob

        SHERGILL Jagroop 2009

        STAHL Matthew 2008

        DEANS Benjamin 2009

19 NED NETHERLANDS 2  

        WILLEMEN Remco 2010

        BLOKKER Szymon 2009

        VAN ZUIJLEN Pepijn 2008

        NOOIJ Huub 2010

20 LAT LATVIA 2  

        GULBIS Kristers 2010

        SAVLOVS Stepans 2009

        ROMANOVS Roberts 2010

21 SWE SWEDEN 4  

        FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle 2010

        BENGTSSON Mose 2008

        SIMONS Henry 2009

        WALLGREN ETOW Adrian 2010

22 SWE SWEDEN 5  

        TOLL BERGMAN Dante 2010

        VOLTAIRE Frank 2009

        NORÉN Frank 2011

        LAGERSTEDT Gustav 2009
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName T32 T16 T8 T9-16T4 T5-8 T9-12T13-16P3 P5 P7 P9 P11 P13 P15 A2 Ref Vid Ass

CRO N N VRBANC Tin 1 1 1 3 0 0

CZE N JANECEK
Lukas

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

N PRUSOVA
Kristyna

1 1 0 0

DEN B B HEJRSKOV
Mads-Vetli

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

GBR N COWAN
Benedict

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

C MCCAIG
Bruce

1 1 2 0 0

C B MCLELLAN
Sam

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

C SASAKI Peter 1 1 0 0

LAT B STASULANS
Toms

1 1 1 3 0 0

SRB N ILIC Danijela 1 1 1 3 0 0

SVK B B CELLER
Pavol

1 1 2 0 0

N NAGY Jozef 0 0 0

SWE N DAHLIN
Svante

1 1 0 0

N ELMFELDT
Albin

1 1 2 0 0

N N KRÖCKEL
Emil

1 1 0 0

N KVERNES
Isak

1 1 0 0

N PETRINI Felix 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

D STIGBERG
Teo

0 0 0

N WESTESSON
Malte

1 1 0 0

19 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold FRA FRANCE  

      LEZINSKA Victor 2009

      BOUMAZA Mahel 2009

      ROBINET Lucas 2009

      DARMANI Evan 2008

Silver GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1  

      BELBOUAB Mohammed 2009

      CREES Ashley 2008

      FLOREA Luca 2008

      WAGDI Yaqub 2008

Bronze FRA FRANCE 2  

      ANDRE-LELOUP Vigo 2008

      VALENTIN-KIBLUT Louis 2009

      BLANCHARD Leo Singharat 2009

      BLONDELLE Raphael 2008


